
 

No.NU/Ex-29/Vol-1-03   -  44                                                  Dated Lumami the 4
th

 August 2021 

N O T I F I C A T I O N 

The details of Offline/Online Examination Routine for 1
st
, 3

rd
 & 5

th
 Semester Examination 2021 

of LLB Courses are notified as follows:- 

Time: 10:00 A.M to 1:00 PM 

DATE DAY PAPER NAME OF PAPER 

01.09.2021 Wednesday  1:1 Land Law (New Course) 

02.09.2021 Thursday 3:1 
Woman & Law(Old Course) 

Woman & Criminal Law(New Course) 

03.09.2021 Friday 5:1 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act (Both 

Old and New) 

04.09.2021 Saturday 1:2 Law of Tort (New Course) 

06.09.2021 Monday 3:2 Contract-I (Old Course) 

Law of Contract (New Course) 

07.09.2021 Tuesday 5:2 Law of Evidence (Both Old & New) 

08.09.2021 Wednesday 1:3 Family Law Paper-I (New Course) 

09.09.2021 Thursday 3:3 Contract-II (Old Course) 

Special Contract (New Course) 

10.09.2021 Friday 5:3 Administrative Law (Both Old & New) 

13.09.2021 Monday 1:4 Family Law-Paper-II (New Course) 

14.09.2021 Tuesday 3:4 Constitutional Law of India (Old Course) 

Constitutional Law Paper II (New Course) 

15.09.2021 Wednesday 5:4 Law of Crime( Old Course) 

Law of Crime Paper I: Penal Code(New Course) 

16.09.2021 Thursday 1:5 Jurisprudence (New Course) 

17.09.2021 Friday 3:5 Property Law (Both Old & New) 

18.09.2021 Saturday 5:5 
Arbitration Conciliation & Alternate Dispute 

Resolution System (Old Course) 

Information Technology Law (New Course) 

N.B:-  Last date for submission of Examination forms will be 25
th

 of August 2021 beyond 

which no forms will be accepted. 

Sd/- 

(Dr. Maongsangba) 

                                    Controller of Examinations 
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Copy to: 

1. The Secretary to V.C  Nagaland University, Lumami for information 

2. The Registrar, NU. Nagaland University, Lumami for information 

3. The Principal of all affiliated Law College under Nagaland University. 

4. The System Administrator, N.U, Lumami may kindly up load Nagaland University 

website. 

5. Office copy. 

                                    

 

                                                                   (Dr. T. Akummenba Jamir) 

Assistant Registrar (Exams) 

 



 

 


